


1.   Have fun and help others have fun!  This is a day to celebrate everyone’s hard work!


2.   UNIFORMS DON”T HAVE TO BE WORN DURING THIS DAY!!


3.   Please be at your first station on time!!  As there is a schedule, an air horn will sound when it’s 

time to rotate.  Expect to be at each station for 7-10 minutes!


4.   Each station will have a staff member working the station.  In the morning session, 5th grade 

helpers will also be at each station.  Please follow their directions!


5.   Students will get wet! Extra cloths should be brought!  Shoes must be worn as we never know 

what’s on the ground!  If it’s sunny, sun block should be worn and a hat! Let’s be safe!


6.   Most stations are set up for 6 teams.  Please have your teams made prior to the start of Field 

Day!  Have fun with it, create team names, keep track of wins, have your class where a class 
color, create a class cheer, etc!



7.   During the morning and recess on Field Day, equipment will be laid out, please don’t touch and 
move it.  The blacktop area near the basketball court to the fence where the grass will be 
blocked off.



8.   During water stations, please follow directions,  Students not following them will be removed 
from the activity and possibly the rest of Field Day!  Don’t throw equipment and don’t dump 
water on others.



9.   Did I mention, have fun?


10.   During station 9 (oasis) and 10 (free time on park), this time is also best to use the washroom if 

needed.  


11.  During the afternoon session, it would be greatly appreciated if your class can clean up the last 

station they are at!  Everything should b brought back to the gym and placed on stage.


12.   HAVE FUN!! HELP OTHERS HAVE FUN!! 








Rotate when air horn sounds.  Stations may change without notification



Station #

 Station Name

 Station Description



1


Near pre-K



doors



Statue of


 Liberty


(Water)



Students must transfer water from the water bucket to their 
bucket only using a plunger held above their head!  Team with the 

most water, wins!



2


Parent drop 

off


Sponged


(Water)



Students must transfer water from the water bucket, to their 
bucket only using sponges!  Team with most water, wins!



3


Near parent 

drop off


Don’t Drop


 the Egg



Teams race to collect points by balancing a ball on a paddle and 
traveling across the play area and back.  The team with the most 

points at the end, wins!



4


Black top 

area by Grass


Collect 6



Each team tries to collect all 6 of their bean bags one at a time by 
finding the cone that has their bean bag.  Be careful, if you find 

someone else’s bean bag, don’t let them see! First to collect all 6 of 
their bean bags, wins!



5


Grass area by 

black top



Water Balloon 
Toss



(Water)



With a partner, see how far you can toss and catch a water balloon 
before it breaks! Team with the farthest distance between them, 

wins! Each pair only gets one balloon, so be careful!



6


Black top 

area by grass


Cone Flipping



Teammates will take turns flipping a cone, trying to make it land 
right side up.  Each time it lands right side up, they get a point.  

Team with the most points, wins!





Rotate when air horn sounds.   Stations may change without notification



Station #

 Station Name

 Station Description



7


Black top by 
small slide



Bounce-In

 Each team tries to bounce their ball in one of many buckets. Make 
it in, take a point.  Team with most points, wins!



8


Basketball



Court


Fill it Up!


(Water)



Teams will use a water gun to shoot water into a bottle!  Any team 
who fills the bottle completely to the top wins a prize!



9


Doors Near 

Office


Oasis

 Take a break with a snack! Please throw your garbage away!



10


Old Park

 Park / Bathroom

 Free time on the old park! Use this tie along with the Oasis station 

to use the washroom if needed.



11


Doors near


 old Park



Pass the Bucket!


(Water)



TOP SECRET! 


Use your imagination!



12


Grass are by 

new park


Shoe Fling

 Students loosen up a shoe and take turns flinging their shoe at the 

bulls-eye!  Student who’s shoe is the closets wins a snack!  





101/	
  
105	
   102	
   103	
   104	
   111	
   112	
   113/	
  

114	
   115	
   116	
  

8:50	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  

9:00	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

9:10	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

9:20	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

9:30	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
  

9:40	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
  

9:50	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

10:00	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

10:10	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

10:20	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

10:30	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

10:40	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

117	
  
	
   119	
   125	
  

10	
   11	
   12	
  

11	
   12	
   1	
  

12	
   1	
   2	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
  

3	
   4	
   5	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
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206	
   201	
   213	
   216	
   203	
   211	
   207	
   202	
   214	
  

12:40	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  

12:50	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

1:00	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

1:10	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

1:20	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
  

1:30	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
  

1:40	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

1:50	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

2:00	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

2:10	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

2:20	
   11	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

2:30	
   12	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

217	
   204	
   212	
  

10	
   11	
   12	
  

11	
   12	
   1	
  

12	
   1	
   2	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
  

3	
   4	
   5	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
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2017 Field Day Map



New	
  
Playground	
  

Old	
  
Playground	
  

Basketball	
  
Court	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  1	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  2	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  3	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  4	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  5	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  6	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  7	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  8	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  9	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  10	
  

Sta7on	
  #	
  11	
  

Strangely	
  Placed	
  
House	
   Sta7on	
  #	
  12	
  

Grass	
  Area	
  

Soccer	
  Area	
  (blacktop)	
  

Pre	
  K	
  Classrooms	
  

Doors	
   Library	
   Doors	
  

Doors	
  


