



Field Day Notes!!!

- 1. Have fun and help others have fun! This is a day to celebrate everyone's hard work!
- 2. UNIFORMS DON"T HAVE TO BE WORN DURING THIS DAY!!
- 3. Please be at your first station on time!! As there is a schedule, an air horn will sound when it's time to rotate. Expect to be at each station for 7-10 minutes!
- 4. Each station will have a staff member working the station. In the morning session, 5th grade helpers will also be at each station. Please follow their directions!
- 5. Students will get wet! Extra cloths should be brought! Shoes must be worn as we never know what's on the ground! If it's sunny, sun block should be worn and a hat! Let's be safe!
- 6. Most stations are set up for 6 teams. Please have your teams made prior to the start of Field Day! Have fun with it, create team names, keep track of wins, have your class where a class color, create a class cheer, etc!
- 7. During the morning and recess on Field Day, equipment will be laid out, please don't touch and move it. The blacktop area near the basketball court to the fence where the grass will be blocked off.
- 8. During water stations, please follow directions, Students not following them will be removed from the activity and possibly the rest of Field Day! Don't throw equipment and don't dump water on others.
- 9. Did I mention, have fun?
- 10. During station 9 (oasis) and 10 (free time on park), this time is also best to use the washroom if needed.
- 11. During the afternoon session, it would be greatly appreciated if your class can clean up the last station they are at! Everything should b brought back to the gym and placed on stage.
- 12. HAVE FUN!! HELP OTHERS HAVE FUN!!

2017 Field Day Activities

Rotate when air horn sounds. Stations may change without notification

Station #	Station Name	Station Description
1 Near pre-K doors	Statue of Liberty (Water)	Students must transfer water from the water bucket to their bucket only using a plunger held above their head! Team with the most water, wins!
2 Parent drop off	Sponged (Water)	Students must transfer water from the water bucket, to their bucket only using sponges! Team with most water, wins!
3 Near parent drop off	Don't Drop the Egg	Teams race to collect points by balancing a ball on a paddle and traveling across the play area and back. The team with the most points at the end, wins!
4 Black top area by Grass	Collect 6	Each team tries to collect all 6 of their bean bags one at a time by finding the cone that has their bean bag. Be careful, if you find someone else's bean bag, don't let them see! First to collect all 6 of their bean bags, wins!
5 Grass area by black top	Water Balloon Toss (Water)	With a partner, see how far you can toss and catch a water balloon before it breaks! Team with the farthest distance between them, wins! Each pair only gets one balloon, so be careful!
6 Black top area by grass	Cone Flipping	Teammates will take turns flipping a cone, trying to make it land right side up. Each time it lands right side up, they get a point. Team with the most points, wins!

2017 Field Day Activities

Rotate when air horn sounds. Stations may change without notification

Station #	Station Name	Station Description							
7 Black top by small slide	Bounce-In	Each team tries to bounce their ball in one of many buckets. Make it in, take a point. Team with most points, wins!							
8 Basketball Court	Fill it Up! (Water)	Teams will use a water gun to shoot water into a bottle! Any team who fills the bottle completely to the top wins a prize!							
9 Doors Near Office	Oasis	Take a break with a snack! Please throw your garbage away!							
10 Old Park	Park / Bathroom	Free time on the old park! Use this tie along with the Oasis station to use the washroom if needed.							
11 Doors near old Park	Pass the Bucket! (Water)	TOP SECRET! Use your imagination!							
12 Grass are by new park	Shoe Fling	Students loosen up a shoe and take turns flinging their shoe at tobulls-eye! Student who's shoe is the closets wins a snack!							

K-2 Field Day Schedule 2017

	101/ 105	102	103	104	111	112	113/ 114	115	116	117	119	125
8:50	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
9:00	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1
9:10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2
9:20	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3
9:30	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4
9:40	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5
9:50	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6
10:00	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
10:10	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
10:20	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10:30	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
10:40	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11

3-5 Field Day Schedule 2017

	206	201	213	216	203	211	207	202	214	217	204	212
12:40	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
12:50	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1
1:00	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2
1:10	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3
1:20	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4
1:30	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5
1:40	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6
1:50	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
2:00	9	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
2:10	10	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
2:20	11	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
2:30	12	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11

2017 Field Day Map

